

West Bengal Forest Development Corporation Limited

(A Government of West Bengal Undertaking)

Office of the Divisional Manager, Kolkata Forest Corporation Division

KB- 19, Sector – III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700 106

Tele Phone: (033) 4001 0636, (033) 4064 4128, e-mail: kfcd@wbfdc.com

CIN: U02005WB1974SGC029535, GSTIN:19AAACW3562A9ZC

AN ISSAM

SINCE 1974

50 YEARS

0.0, NO. 01 Mise 2024

Jale: 15.01,2024

Notice

All intending bulk purchaser of GI (Geographical Indications) Registered Natural Sunderban Honey are requested to submit their Indent/Requisition to Divisional Manager, Kolkata Forest Corporation Division, West Bengal Forest Development Corporation Ltd. clearly specifying form of honey Crude honey or Filtered Honey along with quantity required on or before 31st January, 2024 through mail to wbfdc@wbfdc.com, kfcd@wbfdc.com. For further details and queries please contact WhatsApp Number – 62915 66904

Angshuman Mukhopadhyay, WBFS
Divisional Manager
Kolkata Forest Corpn. Divn.
W.B. Forest Development Corporation Pager
Kolkata Forest Corporation Division